Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5351692) Status: Updated

Barangsy Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Awarde : Additional Common Used Office Supplies Contract Amount: Php224,710.00 Madfitonal Common Used Office Supplies Supplies Approved Budget: Php225,799.41 Product/Service/Project Name Approved Budget: Created By: Contract Rosario. San Fernando, City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Award Notice Contract Amount: Php224,710.00 Madfitonal Common Used Office Supplies Supplies Supplies and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies Supplies and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies Sup				
Additional Common Used Office Supplies Contract Amount: Area of Delivery Person: Additional Common Used Office Supplies Contract Amount: Approved by the City of San Fernando, Procurement Rules: Inplication: Contract Amount: Approved Budget: Procurement 4 Two Falled Biddings (Sec. 53.1) Classification: Goods Category: Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Regulations Contract Amount: Physical Procurement Contract Amount: Physical Procurement Contract Amount: Physical Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Contract Person: Authorized Representative Award Date: 20-Jan-2025 2	Reference Number:	Additional Common Used Office Supplies		Award Type:
ARZAYA CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Address Address PUROK I PARIPUAN San Fernando City Pumpanga, Region III, Philippines Product/Service/Project Name Php224,710.00	11653344			Award Notice
PURDICE PANIPUAN San Fernando City Panipuangan, Region III, Philippines Product/Service/Project Name Budget 20-Jan-2025	Control Number:	ARZAYA CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Arlene Zabala Yamat		Contract Amount:
Bid Notice Title: Supply and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies to be used at the City Budget Office for 2024 in the City Budget Office for Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement Two Failed Biddings (Sec. 53.1) Classification: Goods Category: Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Appro	2024-08-01665	DUDOK 1 DANIDUAN San Fernando City		Php224,710.00
Additional Common Used Office Supplies to be used at the City Budget Office for 2024 in the City Budget Office for 2024 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Approved Budget: Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement- Two Failed Biddings (Sec. 53.1) Classification: Goods Category: Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/S Contract Person: Deffrey Ross Navarro	Bid Notice Title:	Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Authorized Representative		Award Date:
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget Office Supplies to be used at the City Budget Office for DOFfice Supplies (Supply and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies (Supply and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies (Supply and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies (Supply and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies (Supply and Delivery of Additional Common Used Office Supplies (Supplies to be used at the City Budget Office for 2024 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Approved Budget: Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed Biddings (Sec. S3.1) Classification: Goods Category: Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget office for 2024 in the City of San Fernando, Php225,799.41 P	Supply and Delivery of			20-Jan-2025
Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Fernaling Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/S Contract Person: Deffice Supplies to be used at the 1 clity budget Office for 2024 in the City of San Fernando, Php225,799.41 Php225,799.41 Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed Biddings (Sec. 53.1) Classification: Goods Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 204 in the City of San Fernando, Php225,799.41 Php225,79	Additional Common Used		Rudget	—Publish Date:
the City Budget Office for 2024 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga	Office Supplies to be used at	Additional Common Used Office Supplies, Supply and Delivery		06-Feb-2025
Approved Budget: Php225,799.41 Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed Biddings (Sec. 53.1) Classification: Goods Category: Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contract Number: 2025-01-00038 Proceed Date: 30-Jan-2025 Contract Effectivity Date: 30-Jan-2025 Contract Effectivity Date: 30-Jan-2025 Contract Effectivity Date: 30-Jan-2025 Contract End Date: 19-Feb-2025 Contract End Date: 19-Feb-2025 Category: 06-Feb-2025 Approver: Usew Documents: 4 Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contract Rumber: 2025-01-00038 Proceed Date: 30-Jan-2025 Contract Effectivity Date: 30-Jan-2025 Contract End Date: 4-Feb-2025 Contract E	the City Budget Office for		Php225,799.41	Date Last Updated:
Approved Budget: Php225,799.41 Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Two Failled Bilddings (Sec. 53.1) Classification: Goods Category: Category: Category: Implementing Rules and Devices Applicable Procurement Regulations Funding Source: Goovernment of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contract End Date: Contract End Date: 19-Feb-2025 Contract End By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created: Approver: Wiew Documents: 4 Contract End Date: 19-Feb-2025 Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created: Approver: Approver: Approver: 4 Contract End Date: 19-Feb-2025 Contract End Date: 19-Feb-202	2024 in the City of San	Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot		—06-Feb-2025
Approved Budget: Php225,799.41 Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed Biddings (Sec. 53.1) Classification: Goods Category: Category: Coffice Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Regulations Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/S Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Fernando, Pampanga			Contract Number:
Php225,799.41 Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed Biddings (Sec. Tooled Failed Biddings (Sec. To	Approved Budget:			2025-01-00038
Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed Biddings (Sec. 30-Jan-2025 53.1) Classification: 19-Feb-2025 Goods Category: Lealoraine G. Salac Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: 06-Feb-2025 Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: 4 Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contract Effectivity Date: 30-Jan-2025 Contract End Date: 19-Feb-2025 Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created: 06-Feb-2025 Approver: View Documents: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Php225,799.41	·		Proceed Date:
Two Failed Biddings (Sec. 53.1) 30-Jan-2025 53.1) Contract End Date: 19-Feb-2025 Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules:	Procurement Mode:			30-Jan-2025
Classification: Classification: Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Phillippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Negotiated Procurement -			Contract Effectivity Date:
Classification: Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Two Failed Biddings (Sec.			30-Jan-2025
Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	53.1)			Contract End Date:
Category: Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Classification:			19-Feb-2025
Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Approver: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Goods			Created By:
Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Category:			Lealoraine G. Salac
Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Office Supplies and Devices			Date Created:
Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Deffrey Ross Navarro	Applicable Procurement			06-Feb-2025
Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Deffrey Ross Navarro	Rules:			Approver:
Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Implementing Rules and			
Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Regulations			View Documents:
Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Funding Source:			4
Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Government of the			
Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Philippines (GOP)			
Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Funding Instrument:			
Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Budget for the Contract			
Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Approved by the Sanggunian			
Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Area of Delivery:			
20 Day/s Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Pampanga			
Contact Person: Jeffrey Ross Navarro	Delivery Period:			
Jeffrey Ross Navarro	20 Day/s			
	Contact Person:			
	Jeffrey Ross Navarro			
Created By:	Created By:			
Lealoraine Salac	Lealoraine Salac			